
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE VAR

Tuesday 20-Apr Milpitas High School CHS 5:45

Thursday 22-Apr Fremont High School FHS 3:30

Tuesday 27-Apr Santa Clara High School CHS 5:45

Thursday 29-Apr Monta Vista High School MVHS 4:00

Saturday 1-May Lynbrook High School CHS 3:00

Tuesday 4-May The Harker School HS 5:45

Thursday 6-May Saratoga High School CHS 3:30

Tuesday 11-May Fremont High School CHS 5:45

Thursday 13-May Santa Clara High School SCHS 4:00

Tuesday 18-May Monta Vista High School CHS 5:45

Thursday 20-May Lynbrook High School LHS 5:45

Saturday 22-May The Harker School CHS 4:00

Tuesday 25-May Saratoga High School SHS 4:45

Thursday 27-May Milpitas High School MHS 4:45

 

Athletic Trainer: Katelyn Watts (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/winter-sports/waterpolo-boys

Cupertino High School
2020-2021 Boys Water Polo Schedule

BOLD = HOME                        

Head Varsity Coach: Elijah Breedlove     E-Mail: breedloveej@hotmail.com

Head JV Coach: Elijah Breedlove

Athletic Director: James Gilmore (408) 366-7314 


